A4WWW.FINELINESETTINGS.COM
Recyclable No Added PFAS  Leak Resistant  Microwave Safe  Renewable Materials Certified CompostableCustom Print
RecyclableHot Food Friendly  Cold Food Friendly
CLEAR COLD CUPS, LIDS & STRAWS
47PLAFL96
47PLA5 47PLA16 47PLA20
Clear Cold Cups, PLA
ITEM# DESCRIPTION FEATURES PACKING
47PLA5 5 OZ. PLA DRINKING CUP (76MM) ü 50/BAG 40/CS-2000 PCS
47PLA9 9 OZ. PLA DRINKING CUP (96MM) ü 50/BAG 20/CS-1000 PCS
47PLA12 12 OZ. PLA DRINKING CUP (96MM) ü 50/BAG 20/CS-1000 PCS
47PLA16 16 OZ. PLA DRINKING CUP (96MM) ü 50/BAG 20/CS-1000 PCS
47PLA20 20 OZ. PLA DRINKING CUP (96MM) ü 50/BAG 20/CS-1000 PCS
47PLA24 24 OZ. PLA DRINKING CUP (96MM) ü 50/BAG 20/CS-1000 PCS
Cold Cups Lids, PLA
ITEM# DESCRIPTION FEATURES PACKING
47PLAFL96 FITS 9-24 OZ. PLA FLAT LID W/ C-STRAW HOLE (96MM) ü 100/BAG 10/CS-1000 PCS
47PLADL96 FITS 9-24 OZ. PLA DOME LID W/HOLE (96MM) ü 100/BAG 10/CS-1000 PCS
47PLASPL96 FITS 9-24 OZ. PLA STRAWLESS SIP LID (96MM) ü 100/BAG 10/CS-1000 PCS
Straws, PLA
ITEM# DESCRIPTION FEATURES PACKING
47PLAS6W.CL 7.75” JUMBO PLA STRAWS, INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED ü 400/BOX 12/CS-4800 PCS
47PLAS8W.CL 7.75” GIANT PLA STRAWS, INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED ü 500/BAG 4/CS-2000 PCS
•	 Cups are commercially compostable and BPI Certified
•	 Choose from a variety of cup sizes and lid options
•	 Custom printing available with plant-based inks
up to 6 uncoated Pantone colors
•	 Store PLA product in cool areas (below 105°F) and out of
direct sunlight to avoid warping
47PLADL96
LIDS FOR 9-24 OZ PLA STRAWS
47PLA2447PLA9 47PLA12
Jumbo 0.24”
Standard
Size
Blended Drinks
|& Smoothies
Giant 0.32”
47PLAS6W.CL 47PLAS8W.CL
(6mm) (8mm)
47PLASPL96
SCAN FOR
MORE INFO